
SHRI LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI DEGREE CoLLEGE, GONDA 
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Department of Chemistry 
Academic Calendar 2024-25 (Odd Semester) 

Events 

College Rcopening 

B.Sc. Registration Deadline 

Commencement of B.Sc. Admissions 

Commencement of B.Sc. I Semester Classes 
(Theory & Practical) 

Add-On Classes for B.Sc. Ill & V Semesters 

Commencement of B.Sc. III & V Semesters Classes 

(Theory & Practical) 

M.Sc. I Semester Registration Deadline 

Commencement ofM.Sc. I Semester Admissions 

Commencement of M.Sc. I & III Semesters Classes 
(Theory & Practical) 

First Mid-Term Examinations 

Commencement of Remcdial Classes for Students 

Second Mid-Term Examinations 

Commencement of M.Sc. Seminar Series 

Conclusion of B.Sc. & M.Sc. Classes 

Preparation Leave 

Semester Examinations 

Winter Vacation 

(Prof. X.K. Pandey) 
Principal 

Dates 

05/07/2024 

14/07/2024 

31/07/2024 

03/08/2024 

08/07/2024 

12/08/2024 

12/08/2024 

14/08/2024 

21/08/2024 

25/09/2024 

01/10/2024 

25/10/2024 

21/11/2024 

30/11/2024 

01/12/2024 

As per the University Schedule 

As per the University Schedule 

(Dr. Pushyamitra Mishra) 
Head, Department of Chemistry 
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